PI.

Bib Name

GENC (GNC) (11)

1
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773 OYA ACAR

922 OZLEM OZDEMIR
816 GULCIN ARASAN
607 SUDE TASDONER
949 ESRA UZUN

818 YELIZ TEKIN

232 SEMANUR GOKAL
165 HATICE TOPRAK
852 SENA ERAK

155 DENIZ KESKIN
583 ZAHIDE NUR GOK

Club

FERDI

FERDI

izmir Biiyliksehir Belediye Spor Kuliibii
FERDI

Mugla Universitesi Spor Kuliibii
FERDI

FERDI

FERDI

FERDI

FERDI

FERDI

Sx Cat
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GNC
GNC
GNC
GNC
GNC
GNC
GNC
GNC
GNC
GNC
GNC

Time

39:53,1
40:13,4
40:42,2
46:55,6
49:38,1
54:55,7
56:02,0
04:44,1
07:22,2
07:30,2
18:31,6

Avg

15,04
14,92
14,74
12,79
12,09
10,93
10,71
9,27
8,91
8,89
7,64



By cat.

11
12
13
18
21
24
25
29
30
31
32






